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              KOA Speer Elec RN73H1JTTD1240B25
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  KOA Speer Elec
                

 Package
 0603

 Description
 
                100mW 124Ω 75V Metal Film Resistors ±25ppm/℃ ±0.1% 0603  Current Sense Resistors/Shunt Resistors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  5000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.2011
                      	$ 0.20
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.1642
                      	$ 1.64
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.1483
                      	$ 4.45
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.1286
                      	$ 12.86
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1198
                      	$ 59.90
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0923
                      	$ 92.30



 
              In Stock: 1483
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  